HELPAGE FINLEASE LIMITED

Regd. Office: S-191/C, 3rd Floor Manak Complex, School Block Shakarpur, Delhi-110092

Tel: +91-1145578607, 8130300046

Date: 07th, August 2025

To, Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip code: 539174

Subject: Copies of Newspaper Advertisement of Notice of opening of Special Window for Re-lodgement of Transfer Request of Physical Shares

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD-POD/P/CIR/2025/97 dated 02nd July, 2025, we have published Notice of opening of Special Window for Relodgement of Transfer Requests of Physical Shares, which has appeared in "Financial Express" (English) all over India edition and "Jansatta" (Hindi) Delhi edition on Thursday, 7th August, 2025. The copies of the newspaper advertisement are enclosed herewith for your record and reference.

We request you to take the same on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For HELPAGE FINLEASE LIMITED

Darshna Agarwal Company Secretary and Compliance Officer A73854

Enel: As above

CIN: L51909DL1982PLC014434 | GSTIN: 07AABCH1021L1ZY Email Id: info@helpagefinlease.com | Website: www.helpagefinlease.com

Arun Singal

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

HELPAGE FINLEASE LIMITED

(CIN: L51909DL1982PLC014434)

Registered Office: S-191/c, 3rd Floor Manak Complex, School Block, Shakarpur, Delhi 110092 Email Id: info@helpagefinlease.com Website: www.helpagefinlease.com Tel No.: +91-11-4557-8607

Notice of Special Window for Re-lodgement of Transfer Request of Physical Shares

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD-PoD/P/CIR/2025/97 dated 02nd July 2025, all shareholders are hereby informed that a Special Window is being opened for a period of six months, from 07th July, 2025 to 06th January, 2026 to facilitate re-lodgement of transfer

This facility is available for Transfer Deeds lodged prior to 01st April, 2019 which were rejected, returned or not attended to due to deficiency in the documents/process or otherwise

The shareholders who have missed the earlier deadline of 31st March, 2021 are encouraged to take advantage of this opportunity by furnishing the necessary documents to the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent at the following address:

BEETAL FINANCIAL & COMPUTER SERVICES (P) LTD.

CIN: U67120DL1993PTC052486

Regd & Admn. Office: BEETAL HOUSE, 3rd Floor, 99 Madangir Behind Local Shopping Centre, Near Dada Harsukhdas Mandir, New Delhi-110062 Phone: 011-29961281, 29961282 Fax: 011-29961284

Email: beetalrta@gmail.com Web Site: www.beetalfinancial.com

For Helpage Finlease Limited

Place: Delhi Date: 06th August, 2025

Darshna Agarwa Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

NUTECH GLOBAL NG

CIN:L17114RJ1984PLC003023

REGD. OFFICE- E-149, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, BHILWARA-311001,(RAJASTHAN)
TEL NO.-+91 1482 260508, E-MAIL ID: info@nutechglobal.com
WEBSITE: www.nutechglobal.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2025

SI. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		Unaudited	Not subject to review/audit	
	at a finish day and a finish a	30.06.2025	30.06.2024	31.03.2025
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	756.34	1027.26	3513.33
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-13.64	-20.89	-49.26
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-13.64	-20.89	-49.26
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-13.64	-20.89	-29.11
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-13.64	-20.89	-29.11
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-each)	320.37	320.37	320.37
7.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year.			260.08
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs, 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- 1.Basic 2. Diluted	-0.43	-0.65	-0.91

Notes:

1 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Cornmittee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 06th August, 2025.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.nutechalchal.com. website, www.nutechglobal.com

By order of the Board For Nutech Global Limited Sd/-Rajeev Mukhija

Managing Director DIN:00507367

Date: 06.08.2025 Place: Bhilwara

PARAM SHUBHAM VANIJYA LIMITED NOTICE

Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to IEPFA

Shareholders are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 124 (6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 ("IEPF Rules"), all shares in respect of which dividend declared for the financial year 2017-18 has not been paid or claimed by the Shareholders for 7 (Seven) consecutive years or more shall be transferred by the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (IEPF Authority).

Individuals notices has been sent to all the respective Shareholders at their latest available addresses in the Company's record interalia providing the details of shares liable to be transferred for taking appropriate action. The concerned Shareholders are requested to claim the unclaimed dividend on or before 30th August, 2025 failing which their shares shall

CLIXOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

NOTICE UNDER SECTIO that the following share certificate issued The undersigned being this tered share holder applied for issue of company under the Nation te.

of Financial Assets and Enfi-ASSETSTIES Limited is stated to have been lost or

CERT. No. DIST. No. FROM the needs of over millions or Ingal RITU CHAIRMAN ADDRESS OF RITUS ADDRE DIST. EQUITY No. TO SHARES 726379 85167651 85172400

NEW DELHI, NEW DELIm in respect of the said cermicate should louge misment FARIDABAD, HARYANA pouments with the Company or Kfin Technologies Ltd, GROUND FLOOR TANK Gachibowli, Financial district, Hyderabad-500032. If no Loan A/c Number: ACZeived within 15 days from the date of publication of this Demand Date and Amoral would be entertained from any other person(s).

Arun Singal

Mortgage Properties : A SARAN, TEHSIL BADKHAL, PIECE NO. 197 IN THE NOR Name of the shareholder AREA 121 SO, YARD IN THE

Further with reasons, we.bK INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED

Ferrier with teasons, we get a live of demand notice. You are Known as A.K. SPINTEX LIMITED)
60 days of date of públicatle, Chittor Road, Biliya-Kalan, Bhilwara-311001 (Raj.)
ingulental expenses, charghail: akspintex@gmail.com •Website: www.akspintex.com
under all or any of the proin: L17117RJ1994PLC008916

assets including taking post **E FOR BOARD MEETING**13(13) of the said Act fro

secured assets. Please note ad with Regulation 47 (1) (a) of SEBI (Listing Regulation and secured assets, Please note of the secured assets, Please note of the Board of Date - 07.08.2025, Place n. 2015) it is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of held on Thursday, 14th August, 2025 at 02:00 P.M. at the at14 K.M. Stone, Chittorgarh Road, Biliya Kalan, Bhilwarand approve the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited

ar ended 30th, June; 2025 along with other routine business.

of Conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading in dealing with ading Window for transaction in securities of the company 2025 to 16th August, 2025 (both days inclusive) for insider for Insensid routiness.

Registered Office Corporate (

45h

pr E

thi de Fo ma 42 For SUNRAKSHAKK INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED Ashish Kumar Bagrecha Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Phones: +91 9643 CIN: L34300DL198

AL AUTOFOUNDRY LIMITED

NOTICE TO SHA No.16, VK.I.Area, Jaipur - 302 013 (Rajasthan)
RE-LODGEM 98; CIN: L27310RJ2009PLC030038;
Notice is hereby givedia.com; E-mail: support@ufindia.com
PODIPICIRI2025/97 d naudited Financial Results

2025 till January 6, 202 rter ended on 30.06.2025

shares to facilitate eas frounting Standards (the "Ind AS") prescribed 2019 (the date from w

hose requests were	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
rovided an opportunity	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	(Unaudited)	-31.03.2025 (Audited)	
	4711.69	5,165.93	4,567.33	19,388.90	
hare Transfer Ager	349.64	699.33	397.64	1,698.67	
ocuments after rectify formed that pursuant	22.00	322.99	144.98	327.51	
ose requests that are emat form after follow	68.37	241.08	106.45	235.37	
ollowing are the deta ay also approach th	68.37	249.59	105.21	246.08	
mited, Alankit House 2541234, 23541234 E	1243.45	1,243.45	1243.45	1,243.45	
	-			6,297.18	
ace: Gurugram	0.55 0.55	2.01	0.85	1.98	

Date: 06.08.2025 ct of the detailed format of Quarter ended Unaudited lok Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing uirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the ults is available on the website of the Stock Exchange unbeited of the Company of the

website of the Company at www.ufindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/Vimal Chand Jain
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00295667 SC

Reg. Off,: 4973/2 Corp. Off.: 81, F Email:

EXTRACT OF

MANAPPURAM HOME FINANCE LIMITED

N NOTICE (FO

horised officer of Manappuram Home Finance Ltd ("MAHOFIN") no of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest "Acqi, rere soniferred under section 13(12) read with rule 9 of the security of a Demand Notice calling upon the borrowers and co-borrowers ce and Interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of do repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and has taken Symbolic possession of the property described herein has taken Symbolic possession of the property described herein has taken Symbolic possession of the property described herein and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the

Total Income fro Net Profit / (Los n him

हेल्पेज फिनलीज लिमिटेड

(सीआईएन : L51909DL1982PLC014434) पंजीकृत कार्यालयः एस—191/सी, तृतीय तल, मानक कॉम्प्लेक्स, स्कूल ब्लॉक, शकरपुर, दिल्ली 110092 ईमेल आईडी info@helpagefinlease.com वेबसाइट www.helpagefinlease.com फोन नंबर: 91–11-4557–8607 भीतिक शेयरों के हस्तांतरण अनुरोध को री–लॉडगमेन्ट करने हेतु विशेष विंडो की सूचना

सेबी के परिपन्न संख्या सेबी/एमओ /एमआईआरएसडी/एमआईआरएसडी-पीओडी /पी /सीआईआर/2025/97 दिनांक 02 जुलाई, 2025 के अनुसार, सभी शेयत्थारकों को एतइवारा सूचित किया जाता है कि मीतिक शेयरों के इस्तांतरण अनुरोधों का पुनः दिखल करने के लिए 07 जुलाई, 2025 से 06 जनवरी, 2026 तक, छह महीने की अवधि के लिए एक विशेष विंडो खोली जा रही है।

वा सुर्विधा । अप्रैल, 2019 से पहले दर्ज किए गए उन हस्तांतरण विलेखों के लिए उपलब्ध है जिन्हें दस्तावेजों/प्रक्रिया में कमी या अन्य कारणों से अस्वीकार कर दिया गया था, वापस कर दिया गया था या जिन पर

जिन शेयरधारकों ने 31 मार्च, 2021 की पूर्व निर्धारित समय सीमा चूक दी है, उन्हें कंपनी के रजिस्ट्रार और हस्तांतरण एजेंट को निम्नलिखित पते पर आवश्यक दस्तावेज प्रस्तुत करके इस अवसर का लाभ उठाने के लिए प्रोत्साहित

बीटल फाइनेंशियल एंड कंप्यूटर सर्विसेज (प्रा.) लिमिटेड सीआईएनः U67120DL1993PTC052486

पंजीकृत एवं प्रशासन कार्यालयः बीटल हाउस, तीसरी मंजिल, 99 मदनगीर

स्थानीय शॉपिंग सेंटर के पीछे, दादा हरसुखदास मंदिर के पास, नई दिल्ली-110062

फोन: 011-29961281, 29961282 फैक्स: 011-29961284

ईमेलः beetalrta@gmail.com वेबसाइटः www.beetalfinancial.com

हेल्पेज फिनलीज लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ताक्षरकर्ता /-दर्शना अग्रवा

स्थानः दिल्ली दिनांकः 06 अगस्त, 2025

कंपनी सचिव एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः 410-412,18/12, चौथी मंजिल, डब्ल्यूई.ए., आर्य समाज रोड, करोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005, निगम कार्यालयः 716-717, सातवीं मंजिल, टावर बी, वर्ल्ड ट्रेड टावर, सेक्टर 16, नोएडा, 201301, यू.पी.,

CSL Finance Limted

फोनः +91 120 4290650 / 52 / 53 / 54 / 55, इंमेलः info@cslfinance.in Legal@cslfinance.in., वेवः www.cslfinance.in

अचल संपत्ति के लिए कब्जा सूचना [(परिशिष्ट IV) नियम 8(1)]

जबिक, अधोहस्ताक्षरी, वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के अंतर्गत सीएसएल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड (जिसे आगे कंपनी कहा जाएगा) के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 की धारा 13(12) के साथ पठित नियम 3 के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए, नीचे उल्लिखित उधारकर्ता / सह-उधारकर्ता / गारंटर को उक्त नोटिस की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर नोटिस

में उल्लिखित राशि चुकाने के लिए मांग नोटिस जारी किया है। उधारकर्ता / सह-उधारकर्ता / गारंटर द्वारा मांगी गई राशि चुकाने में विफल रहने के कारण, उधारकर्ता / सह-उधारकर्ता / गारंटर और आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी की ओर से अघोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के साथ पठित निर्यम 8(1) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए और माननीय जिला मजिस्ट्रेट, सूर्यकांत त्रिपाठी, एडीएमएफआर द्वारा इस अधिनियम की धारा 14 के अंतर्गत 29.05.2025 को दिए गए आदेश का अनुपालन करते हुए नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का भौतिक कब्ज़ा ले लिया है।

उधारकर्ता / सह-उधारकर्ता / गारंटर विशेष रूप से और आम जनता को एतद्वारा नीचे उल्लिखित संपत्ति से लेन-देन न करने की चेतावनी दी जाती है और उंक्त संपत्ति के साथ कोई भी लेन-देन कंपनी द्वारा नीचे उल्लिखित राशि के लिए प्रथम प्रभार के अधीन होगी, जिस पर भविष्य में ब्याज भी लगेगा।

THE TOTAL THE COLUMN		
उधारकर्ता / सह—उधारकर्ता / सुरक्षा प्रदाता का नाम / ऋण संख्या	मांग नोटिस की तिथि और राशि (रुपये में)	भौतिक कब्जे की तिथि
लैन: SMEMDN010005847 चधारकर्ता / चुरक्षा प्रदाता — श्री बीर सिंह भारती, 138, गली नंबर—2, सुभाष नगर, मेरठ शहर, उत्तर प्रदेश— 250002 सह—चधारकर्ता 1 श्रीमती कविता भारती, 138, गली नंबर—2, सुभाष नगर, मेरठ शहर, उत्तर प्रदेश— 250002 सह—चधारकर्ता 2/— श्री क्षितिज भारती, 138, गली नंबर—2, सुभाष नगर, मेरठ शहर, उत्तर प्रदेश— 250002	06.11.2024 •और कपये 29,48,211 (केवल उनतीस लाख अड़तालीस हजार दो सौ ग्याप्त रुपये) 05/11/2024 तक और भविष्य का ब्याज, दंडात्मक ब्याज,	04.08.2025

संपत्ति का विवरणः सुभाष नगर, मेरठ शहर, नगर निगम, पुराना मकान संख्या 126 और नया मकान संख्या 183, खसरा संख्या 5045, परगना-मेरठ, तहसील और जिला मेरठ, उत्तर प्रदेश में स्थित भूमि पर निर्मित संपूर्ण संपत्ति, क्षेत्रफल 191.38 वर्ग गज अर्थात 160.02 मीटर, उक्त भूखंड पर 100: अविभाजित, अविभाज्य और अविभाज्य स्वामित्व अधिकार/ हिस्सेदारी के साथ, सभी अधिकार, सुखाधिकार, विशेषाधिकार, संलग्नक, जो भी उससे संबंधित हों या उसके साथ या उससे संलग्न हों, फिक्स्चर, फिटिंग, विद्युत और स्वच्छता फिटिंग और आवश्यक सुविधाओं के साथ।

अचल संपत्ति की सीमाएँ और माप इस प्रकार हैं: -

स्वामित्व दस्तावेजों के अनुसारः उत्तर-12 फीट चौड़ी सड़क, दक्षिण-4 फीट चौड़ी सड़क, पूर्व-श्रीमती कुंती देवी का मकान, पश्चिम-श्री मंगल सिंह भारद्वाज का मकान

वास्तविक / तकनीकी मूल्यांकन रिपोर्ट के अनुसारः उत्तर-15 फीट चौड़ी सड़क, दक्षिण-12 फीट चौड़ी सड़क, पूर्व-मकान संख्या 184 (अरिहंत), पश्चिम-मकान संख्या 182 (सुनील)

दिनांकः 06.08.2025 स्थानः मेरठ

हस्ताक्षरित/— प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, सीएसएल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड।



Sumedha Fiscal Services Limited CIN: L70101WB1989PLC047465

Regd. Office: 6A, Geetanjali, 8B Middleton Street, Kolkata - 700071
Email ID: investors@sumedhafiscal.com Telephone Nos.: 033-2229-8936/6758 Website: www.sumedhafiscal.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 6 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021, and other applicable provisions, **SUMEDHA FISCAL SERVICES LIMITED** ("The Company") is in the process of making application of voluntary delisting of its equity shares from the Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited ("CSE") as approved by the Board of Directors on August 06, 2025. However, Equity Shares of the Company continue to be listed on the Stock Exchange having worldwide trading terminal i.e. BSF I td. ("BSE"). BSE Ltd. ("BSE")

Necessity and Objective of Delisting

Pursuant to SEBI (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021, the Pursuant to SEBI (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021, title equity shares of the Company may be delisted from the Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (CSE), as the shares continue to remain listed on BSE Ltd. There has been no trading activity in the Company's equity shares on the CSE for several years. Accordingly, continued listing on the CSE does not provide any meaningful benefit to investors but instead results in additional compliance and listing cost to the Company. The proposed delisting from the CSE will not prejudice the interests of shareholders, as the shares continue to be listed and traded on BSE which offers nationwide trading platforms with adequate liquidity.

> For Sumedha Fiscal Services Limited Dhwani Fatehpuria

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No. FCS12817 Date: August 06, 2025 Place: Kolkata

स्टैन ऑटोन प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (परिसमापनाधीन) के मामले में

गरतीय दिवाला एवं शोधन अक्षमता बोर्ड (परिसमापन प्रक्रिया) विनियम 2016 के विनियम 37ए के साथ पठित दिवाला एवं शोधन अक्षमता संहिता 2016 ("संहिता") के अंतर्गत "तत्काल वसूली योग्य नहीं संपत्तियां ("एनआरआरए") के हस्तांतरण या समनुदेशन हेतु रुचि की अभिव्यक्ति आमंत्रित करने हेतु।

माननीय राष्ट्रीय कंपनी विधि न्यायाधिकरण, प्रधान पीठ, नई दिल्ली नें दिनांक 11.04.2023 के आदेश द्वारा नियक्त अधोहस्ताक्षरी द्वारा एतद्दवारा सूचना दी जाती है कि आम जनता को सूचित किया कि असाइनमेंट प्रतिफल के अग्रिम (25%) और शेयरिंग आधार (75%) पर, भेसर्स स्टैन ऑटोर्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (परिसमापन में) ("कॉर्पोरेट देनदार") की नीचे उल्लिखित-"तत्काल वसूली योग्य नहीं संपत्तियां" ("एनआरआरए") को भारतीय दिवाला और शोधन अक्षमता बोर्ड (परिसमापन प्रक्रिया) विनियम 2016 के विनियम 37ए के साथ पठित दिवाला और शोधन अक्षमता संहिता 2016 ("कोड") के प्रावधानों के तहत इच्छुक पक्षां/हस्तांतरितियों या समनुदेशितियों को "जैसा है जहाँ है, जो कुछ A Durain

मा ह आर ।वना ।क्या यहारा प	में जीवार पर पर पर परापदा पर जा रहा है।
संपत्ति की प्रकृति	परिसंपत्तियों का विवरण
पीयूएफई लेनदेन के अंतर्गत सभी अधिकार	आईएं संख्या आईए संख्या 5167(पीबी)/2023 (18.09.2023 को दायर) के अनुसार, दिवाला और शोधन अक्षमता संहिता, 2016 की धारा 66 और 67 के अंतर्गत दायर आवेदन, माननीय एनसीएलटी, प्रधान पीठ, नई दिल्ली के समझ लंबित हैं, जिसमें 55.92 करोड़ रुपये की राशि शामिल हैं।
उपलब्ध अभिलेखों के अनुसार वर्तमान संपत्तियां और प्राप्य।	कंपनी के बैंक खातों में नकदी और शेष राशि को छोड़कर शेष सभी बिना बिकी/अप्राप्त संपत्तियां।
ट्रेडमार्क(छवि / जपकरण) आवेदन संख्या—(3497344 और 3497345)	वर्गः 12 के अंतर्गत पंजीकृतः ऑटोमोबाइल, ऑटोमोबाइल मशीनरी जिसमें मोटर कार, मोटर वाहन, ट्रक, दोपहिया वाहन शामिल हैं, जो भूमिं पर प्रणोदन के लिए उपयुक्त हैं, चाहे पेट्रोल, डीजल, स्पिरिट, विद्युत या अन्य शक्ति और आंतरिक दहन और अन्य इंजन, चेसिस बॉर्डी और अन्य घटकों, स्पेयर पार्ट्स और सहायक उपकरण और इंजन एवं मोटर्स द्वारा संचालित या सहायता प्राप्त हों।

इच्छुक पक्ष गोप्रनीयता वचनबद्धणा प्रस्तुत करने के बाद अपने की जानकारी या विवरण के लिए परिसमापक को cirp.stanautos@gmail.com पर ईमेल भेज सकते हैं। इस प्रयोजन के लिए समय-सीमा

ईओआई के आमंत्रण के प्रकाशन की तिथि	0708-2025
पात्रता दस्तावेज जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि	19-08-2025
योग्य प्रतिभागियों की घोषणा की तिथि	21-08-2025
निरीक्षण / उचित परिश्रम की अंतिम तिथि	27-08-2025
सीलबंद लिफाफे में विस्तृत प्रस्ताव जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि	31-08-2025

परिसमापक, हितधारकों की परामर्श समिति ("एससीसी") के परामर्श से प्राप्त प्रस्तावों की समीक्षा बाद आगे की प्रक्रिया, नियम और शर्तें आदि की सलाह देगा। परिसमापक प्राप्त सभी या किसी प्रस्ताव को अस्वीकार करने का अधिकार सुरक्षित रखता है।

> वी.के. सक्सेना, परिसमापक स्टैन ऑटोज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (परिसमापन में डी—89, एलजीएफ, ईस्ट ऑफ कैलाश, नई विल्ली—110085

मेबाइल: 954001115 स्थानः नई दिल्ली दिनांकः 07.08.2025